
SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) 

Detail of  Fee for Old Students (Day scholars)  

 
 

 

Class 

Tuition Fee 

 (1 Qtr.) 

(For M/o April, 

May, June 2020) 

Computer Fee 

 (1 Qtr.) 

(For M/o April, 

May, June 2020) 

Annual Charges 

70% from  

(For M/o April, 

May, June 

2020) 

Total  

Nursery 3,420 ----- 1,385 4,805 

L.K.G 3,465 ----- 1,385 4,850 

U.K.G 3,495 ----- 1,385 4,880 

I 4,335 780 1,590 6,705 

II 4,380 780 1,600 6,760 

III 4,410 780 1,615 6,805 

IV 4,455 780 1,615 6,850 

V 4,500 780 1,670 6,950 

VI 4,590 780 1,710 7,080 

VII 4,650 780 1,710 7,140 

VIII 4,800 780 1,710 7,290 

IX 5,010 780 1,825 7,615 

X 5,340 780 1,915 6,125 

 

 

 

 

          2nd Child Concession Old Student : Rs. 1,295/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) 

Detail of  Fee for Old Students (Day scholars)  

 
 

          Class 

Tuition Fee 

 (1 Qtr.) 

(For M/o 

April, May, 

June 2020) 

Annual Charges 

70% from (For 

M/o April, May, 

June 2020) 

Total I.T. 

Fee (For M/o 

April, May, June 

2020) 

(If opted for) 

 

XI 7,335 2,505 9,840 2,445 

XII 7,785 2,820 10,605 2,445 

 

 

 
                  2nd Child Concession Old Student : Rs. 1,295/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) 

Detail of  Fee for New Students (Day scholars)  

 
 

 

Class 

Admission Fee 

In INR 

Security 

(Refundable)  

In INR 

Tuition Fee 

 (1 Qtr.) 

(For M/o 

April, May, 

June 2020) 

Computer 

Fee 

 (1 Qtr.) 

(For M/o 

April, May, 

June 2020) 

Annual 

Charges 70% 

from  

(For M/o 

April, May, 

June 2020) 

Total 

Amount 

Payable 

Nursery 1,980 1,000 3,420 ----- 1,385 7,785 

L.K.G 1,980 1,000 3,465 ----- 1,385 6,445 

U.K.G 1,980 1,000 3,495 ----- 1,385 6,475 

I 8,160 1,000 4,335 780 1,590 15,865 

II 8,160 1,000 4,380 780 1,600 15,920 

III 8,160 1,000 4,410 780 1,615 15,965 

IV 8,160 1,000 4,455 780 1,615 16,010 

V 8,160 1,000 4,500 780 1,670 16,110 

VI 8,160 1,000 4,590 780 1,710 16,240 

VII 8,160 1,000 4,650 780 1,710 16,300 

VIII 8,160 1,000 4,800 780 1,710 16,450 

IX 8,160 1,000 5,010 780 1,825 14,950 

X 8,160 1,000 5,340 780 1,915 17,195 

 

 

 

 

     2nd Child Concession New Student : Rs. 1,435/- 

 

 

 

 



 

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) 

Detail of  Fee for New Students (Day scholars)  

 
 

          

Class 

Admission 

Fee In INR 

Security 

(Refundabl

e)  

In INR 

Annual 

Charges 

70% from 

(For M/o 

April, 

May, June 

2020) 

Tuition Fee 

 (1 Qtr.) 

(For M/o 

April, May, 

June 2020) 

Total I.T. Fee 

 (For M/o April, 

May, June 2020) 

(If opted for) 

 

XI 9,330 1,000 2,505 7,335 20,170 2,445 

XII 9,330 1,000 2,820 7,785 20,935 2,445 

 

 

 

 

 

      2nd Child Concession New Student : Rs. 1,435/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) 

Detail of  Fee for Second Quarter (Day scholars)  

 
 

 

Class 

Tuition Fee 

(For M/o July, 

August, 

September 

2020) 

Computer Fee 

(For M/o July, 

August, 

September 

2020) 

Annual Charges 

70% (For M/o 

July, August, 

September 2020) 

Total  

Nursery 3,420 ----- 1,385 4,805 

L.K.G 3,465 ----- 1,385 4,850 

U.K.G 3,495 ----- 1,385 4,880 

I 4,335 780 1,590 6,705 

II 4,380 780 1,600 6,760 

III 4,410 780 1,615 6,805 

IV 4,455 780 1,615 6,850 

V 4,500 780 1,670 6,950 

VI 4,590 780 1,710 7,080 

VII 4,650 780 1,710 7,140 

VIII 4,800 780 1,710 7,290 

IX 5,010 780 1,825 7,615 

X 5,340 780 1,915 6,125 

 

 

 

 

           

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) 

Detail of  Fee for Second Quarter (Day scholars)  

 
 

          Class 

Tuition Fee 

(For M/o 

July, August, 

September 

2020) 

Annual Charges 

70% (For M/o 

July, August, 

September 2020) 

Total I.T. Fee (For M/o 

July, August, 

September 2020) 

(If opted for) 

 

XI 7,335 2,505 9,840 2,445 

XII 7,785 2,820 10,605 2,445 

 

 

 

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


